
M-ce  Nazwisko i imię Rocznik  Klub/Szkoła/Miejscowość CZAS

1 KMIECIAK ROBERT 1981 TORUŃ 00:00,15,43
2 LEŚNIAK KAMIL 1993 TORUŃ 00:00,16,84
3 ZIMMER ŁUKASZ 1981 TORUŃ 00:00,16,93
4 PIWOŃSKI ARKADIUSZ 1973 00:00,17,21
5 CHUDZIK GRZEGORZ 1982 TORUŃ 00:00,17,32
6 ROSIŃSKI MICHAŁ 1985 TKSON TORUŃ 00:00,17,55
7 ŁUKASZEWSKI ŁUKASZ 1993 TORUŃ 00:00,17,68
8 KUNE PAWEŁ 1995 TORUŃ 00:00,20,18
9 MOLĘDA DAMIAN TORUŃ 00:00,20,62
10 DEMBKOWSKI RYSZARD 1953 TORUŃ 00:00,21,27
11 BOBER FILIP TORUŃ 00:00,22,46
12 ŁĘCKI MARCIN 1980 TORUŃ 00:00,22,71
13 KUHN PRZEMEK TORUŃ 00:00,22,87
14 PIWOŃSKI ŁUKASZ 2000 00:00,23,34
15 ŚLIWIŃSKI JAKUB 00:00,23,68
16 RACZYKOWSKI ARKADIUSZ TORUŃ 00:00,24,09
17 KNOP KINGA TORUŃ 00:00,24,71
18 BIEGACZ ANDRZEJ TORUŃ 00:00,25,05
19 KRUCZYKOWSKI KAMIL 00:00,25,83
20 WIŚNIEWSKA SANDRA TORUŃ 00:00,26,02
21 WIŚNIEWSKA OLIWIA TORUŃ 00:00,26,37
22 SZUCHMCKI DOMINIK 1984 BYDGOSZCZ 00:00,27,49
23 RYNKOWSKA WIKTORIA TORUŃ 00:00,28,90
24 BOBER NIKOLA TORUŃ 00:00,28,99
25 WOŹNIAK MARTA 1985 CHEŁMNO 00:00,30,21
26 BADZIĄG PIOTR 1963 CHEŁMNO 00:00,30,87

1 KNOP KINGA TORUŃ 00:00,24,71
2 WIŚNIEWSKA SANDRA TORUŃ 00:00,26,02
3 WIŚNIEWSKA OLIWIA TORUŃ 00:00,26,37
4 RYNKOWSKA WIKTORIA TORUŃ 00:00,28,90
5 BOBER NIKOLA TORUŃ 00:00,28,99
6 WOŹNIAK MARTA 1985 CHEŁMNO 00:00,30,21

1 KMIECIAK ROBERT 1981 TORUŃ 00:00,15,43
2 LEŚNIAK KAMIL 1993 TORUŃ 00:00,16,84
3 ZIMMER ŁUKASZ 1981 TORUŃ 00:00,16,93
4 PIWOŃSKI ARKADIUSZ 1973 00:00,17,21
5 CHUDZIK GRZEGORZ 1982 TORUŃ 00:00,17,32
6 ROSIŃSKI MICHAŁ 1985 TKSON TORUŃ 00:00,17,55
7 ŁUKASZEWSKI ŁUKASZ 1993 TORUŃ 00:00,17,68
8 KUNE PAWEŁ 1995 TORUŃ 00:00,20,18
9 MOLĘDA DAMIAN TORUŃ 00:00,20,62
10 DEMBKOWSKI RYSZARD 1953 TORUŃ 00:00,21,27
11 BOBER FILIP TORUŃ 00:00,22,46
12 ŁĘCKI MARCIN 1980 TORUŃ 00:00,22,71
13 KUHN PRZEMEK TORUŃ 00:00,22,87
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14 PIWOŃSKI ŁUKASZ 2000 00:00,23,34
15 ŚLIWIŃSKI JAKUB 00:00,23,68
16 RACZYKOWSKI ARKADIUSZ TORUŃ 00:00,24,09
17 BIEGACZ ANDRZEJ TORUŃ 00:00,25,05
18 KRUCZYKOWSKI KAMIL 00:00,25,83
19 SZUCHMCKI DOMINIK 1984 BYDGOSZCZ 00:00,27,49
20 BADZIĄG PIOTR 1963 CHEŁMNO 00:00,30,87

1 MOLĘDA DAMIAN TORUŃ 00:00,20,62
2 BOBER FILIP TORUŃ 00:00,22,46
3 KUHN PRZEMEK TORUŃ 00:00,22,87
4 ŚLIWIŃSKI JAKUB 00:00,23,68
5 RACZYKOWSKI ARKADIUSZ TORUŃ 00:00,24,09
6 KNOP KINGA TORUŃ 00:00,24,71
7 BIEGACZ ANDRZEJ TORUŃ 00:00,25,05
8 KRUCZYKOWSKI KAMIL 00:00,25,83
9 WIŚNIEWSKA SANDRA TORUŃ 00:00,26,02
10 WIŚNIEWSKA OLIWIA TORUŃ 00:00,26,37
11 RYNKOWSKA WIKTORIA TORUŃ 00:00,28,90
12 BOBER NIKOLA TORUŃ 00:00,28,99

1 ROSIŃSKI MICHAŁ 1985 TKSON TORUŃ 00:00,17,55
2 ŁUKASZEWSKI ŁUKASZ 1993 TORUŃ 00:00,17,68
3 SZUCHMCKI DOMINIK 1984 BYDGOSZCZ 00:00,27,49
4 WOŹNIAK MARTA 1985 CHEŁMNO 00:00,30,21
5 BADZIĄG PIOTR 1963 CHEŁMNO 00:00,30,87
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